Pleasanton Township Master Plan Questionnaire

Your opinion matters and could help make a real change in the township. The Planning Commission would like your input into the Master Plan currently being worked on. Future public input meetings will be scheduled.

The current Master Plan is available for review at the township website: pleasantontownship.org/planning.

Please take a moment to review and send responses to:

Pleasanton Township, ATTN: Planning Commission,

P.O. Box 145,

Bear Lake, MI 49614.

Areas of the current Master Plan are: Leadership; Economic Development; Recreational Opportunities; Transportation and Technological Infrastructure; Character of the Community

1)	What is your priority related to Pleasanton Township?
2)	Are you interested in recreation within the township? If so, what type?
3)	What are your thoughts on Economic Development within the township?
4)	Do you have any thoughts or suggestions related to the township Transportation and Technological infrastructure?
5)	What do you like and/or dislike about the character of Pleasanton Township?
6)	Would you be interested in attending future public meetings?

Please feel free to submit additional comments. Thank you!